Vrienden van Avoord

Winst- en Verliesrekening 2022

Opbrengsten
Kosten
Mutatie toezeggingen

1.700,00
10.646,69-
4.039,26

Resultaat

4.907,43-]

Opbrengsten in 2022

Donaties van particulieren
Donaties bedrijven/instellingen

Resultaat 2022

Uitgaven in 2022

- Exploitatie overzicht
1.700,00 Bankkosten
Kosten webside
Mutatie toezeggingen

4.907,43

6.607,43

Jaarrekening 2022.xlsx 17-5-2023

In €uro's

10.431,78

130,21

84,70
4.039,26-

6.607,43



